Our Lady of the Assumption School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School lunch (Sushi Factory) Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery
Menu available from 04/05/2018

Category Product Price Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
Sushi
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi Wand $520 N N N N Y
4 pc Vegetarian $780 N N N N Y
4 pc Teriyaki Chicken $780 N N N N Y
4 pc Tuna & Mayo GFlI $7.80 N N N N Y
4 pc Crunchy Chicken $780 N N N N Y
4 pc Salmon & Avocado GFlI $780 N N N N Y
5 pc Salmon Nigiri GFI $965 N N N N Y
6 pc Vegetarian $960 N N N N Y
6 pc Teriyaki Chicken $9.60 N N N N Y
6 pc Tuna & Mayo GFl $9.60 N N N N Y
6 pc Crunchy Chicken $9.60 N N N N Y
6 pc Salmon & Avocado GFlI $9.60 N N N N Y
8 pc Vegetarian $11.75 N N N N Y
8 pc Teriyaki Chicken $11.75 N N N N Y
8 pc Tuna & Mayo GFlI $11.75 N N N N Y
8 pc Crunchy Chicken $11.75 N N N N Y
8 pc Salmon & Avocado GFlI $11.75 N N N N Y
Rice Balls
Tuna rice ball small $720 N N N N Y
Tuna rice ball large $8.25 N N N N Y
Teriyaki Chicken rice ball small $7.20 N N N N Y
Teriyaki Chicken rice ball large $825 N N N N Y
Crunchy Chicken rice ball small $720 N N N N Y
Crunchy Chicken rice ball large $8.25 N N N N Y
Chicken on Rice
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Small $8.25 N N N N Y
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Large $11.45 N N N N Y
Crunchy Chicken on Rice - Small $8.25 N N N N Y
Crunchy Chicken on Rice - Large $1145 N N N N Y
Exclude Fork $0.00 N N N N Y
Exclude Mayo $0.00 N N N N Y
Exclude BBQ Sce $0.00 N N N N Y
Hot Food
Crispy Prawn - 2 Pieces $760 N N N N Y
Chicken Stir-fry Noodle $1145 N N N N Y
Chicken Curry with rice $12.50 N N N N Y
Small Chicken Fried Rice $8.25 N N N N Y
Regular Chicken Fried Rice $11.45 N N N N Y
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Our Lady of the Assumption School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School lunch (Sushi Factory)
Menu available from 04/05/2018
Category Product
Small Vege Fried Rice
Regular Vege Fried Rice
Vege Fried Noodles
Sweet & Sour Chicken with rice
EXCLUDE THESE ITEMS
Exclude mayo
Exclude Carrot
Exclude Avocado
Exclude Cucumber
Exclude Capsicum
Exclude Yellow Pickle
Extras
Mayo
Ginger
Wasabi
BBQ Sauce
Soy Sauce
Soy Sauce (Gluten Free)
Bakery Menu
Egg Sandwich
Ham Sandwich
Ham & Egg Sandwich
Daddy's Pies Junior Sausage Roll
Muffin of the day
Chocolate Brownie
Gourmet Teriyaki Chicken Roll
Gourmet Crunchy Chicken Roll
Japanese Teriyaki Chicken Burger
Japanese Karrage Chicken Burger
Japanese Karrage Chicken Sandwich
Japanese Teriyaki Chicken Sandwich
Bento Box
Bento Box
Sushi Platter
Sushi Platter
Dumplings
1 Dumpling
6pc Fried Dumplings
12 pc Fried Dumplings

Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery

Price
$8.25
$11.45
$11.45
$11.45

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1.05
$0.75
$0.75
$1.05
$0.75
$0.75

$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$5.00
$3.30
$3.30
$8.25
$8.25
$8.65
$8.65
$8.25
$8.25

$16.45

$64.10

$1.40

$8.25
$16.45
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Our Lady of the Assumption School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School lunch (Sushi Factory)
Menu available from 04/05/2018

Category Product

6pc Boiled Dumplings
12pc Boiled Dumplings
Adults Menu / Teachers Corner
Curry Chicken Don - Small
Curry Chicken Don - Medium
Curry Chicken Don - Large
Katsu Chicken Don - Small
Katsu Chicken Don - Medium
Katsu Chicken Don - Large
Karrage Chicken Don - Small
Karrage Chicken Don - Medium
Karrage Chicken Don - Large
Tuna Sushi - 8 pc
Salmon Sushi - 8 pc
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi - 8 pc
Crunchy Chicken Sushi - 8 pc
BBQ Crunchy Chicken Sushi - 8 pc
Spicy Crunchy Chicken Sushi - 8pc
Salmon Cream Chs & Avo Sushi - 8 pc
Half Salmon & Half Teriyaki Chick Sushi - 8 pc
Half Salmon & Half Crunchy Chick Sushi - 8 pc
Sushi with Gluten Friendly Ingredients
4 pc Tuna & Mayo GFI
4 pc Salmon & Avocado GFI
5 pc Salmon Nigiri GFI
6 pc Tuna & Mayo GFI
6 pc Salmon & Avocado GFI
8 pc Tuna & Mayo GFlI
8 pc Salmon & Avocado GFlI
Tuna Rice Ball Large GFlI
ADULT 8 pc Tuna Sushi GFI
ADULT 8 pc Vegetarian Sushi GFI
Half Roll
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi Wand
Teriyaki Chicken Half Roll
Crunchy Chicken Half Roll

Price
$8.25
$16.45

$16.55
$17.60
$19.70
$16.55
$17.60
$19.70
$16.55
$17.60
$19.70
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.05
$12.00
$12.00

$7.80
$7.80
$9.65
$9.60
$9.60
$11.75
$11.75
$8.25
$12.00
$12.00

$5.20
$6.55
$6.55
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Our Lady of the Assumption School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School Lunch Menu (Subway Wigram) Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery
Menu available from 11/05/2018

Category Product Price Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
Bread Size or Salad Box
6 Inch Sub $7.40 N N N N Y
12 Inch Sub $12.40 N N N N Y
Salad Box (No Bread) $950 N N N N Y
Wrap $7.80 N N N N Y
Bread
White bread (For Subs) $0.00 N N N N Y
Wheat bread (For Subs) $0.00 N N N N Y
Salad Box - No Bread $0.00 N N N N Y
Wrap $0.00 N N N N Y
Meat.
Ham $0.00 N N Y
Chicken $2.10 N N Y
No meat $0.00 N N Y
Cheese and Salads
Cheese $0.00 N N N N Y
Lettuce $0.00 N N N N Y
Cucumber $0.00 N N N N Y
Carrot $0.00 N N N N Y
Olives $0.00 N N N N Y
Pickles $0.00 N N N N Y
Sauce
BBQ $0.00 N N N N Y
Honey mustard $0.00 N N N N Y
Mayo $0.00 N N N N Y
Aioli $0.00 N N N N Y
Marinara Sauce $0.00 N N N N Y
Cookies
Single Choc Chip cookie $1.35 N N N N Y
3 x M & M Cookie $3.45 N N N N Y
2 x M&M Cookies 1 x Choc Chip Cookie $3.45 N N N N Y
1 x M&M Cookie 2 x Choc Chip Cookies $345 N N N N Y
Snacks
Fruit Crush-up $3.45 N N N N Y
Drinks
400ml pump water $345 N N N N Y
Fruity juice $345 N N N N Y
calci yum chocolate $405 N N N N Y
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Our Lady of the Assumption School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School Lunch Menu (Subway Wigram) Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery
Menu available from 11/05/2018

Category Product Price Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Extra Meats
Extra Ham $2.10 N N N N Y
Extra Chicken $2.10 N N N N Y
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